## Longwood University Digital Commons @ Longwood University

Friends of the Library

Library, Special Collections, and Archives

4-27-2007

## Friends of the Library presents Henry Wiencek

Henry Wiencek

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/libfriends

## Recommended Citation

Wiencek, Henry, "Friends of the Library presents Henry Wiencek" (2007). Friends of the Library. Paper 6. http://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/libfriends/6

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Library, Special Collections, and Archives at Digital Commons @ Longwood University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Friends of the Library by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Longwood University. For more information, please contact hinestm@longwood.edu.





Friends of the Janet D. Greenwood Library Inaugural Event FRIDAY 27 APRIL 2007



Janet D. Greenwood Library 201 High Street Farmville, Virginia 23909

You are invited to the Inaugural Event for the Friends of the Janet D. Greenwood Library on Friday, April 27, 2007. Accomplished writer and notable historian, Henry Wiencek, will offer a presentation and book signing. He is the author of *An Imperfect God: George Washington, His Slaves, and the Creation of America* and *The Hairstons: An American Family in Black and White.* We look forward to sharing this evening with you.

Schedule: 6 pm Opening Reception

7 pm Program with Henry Wiencek

8 pm Book Signing

Location: Greenwood Library

Longwood University

RSVP by Monday, April 23 to Tonya Smith at 434-395-2431 or smithtl@longwood.edu.